| Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

| 03 Lgrdag Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Yellow 0945-1000 8/10/2013 09:45
Practice started at 9:48:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:28.861 +3.680 9:52:39.961
(161) Arne Hartmann 2 1:28.550 +3.369 9:54:08.511
1 1:24.093 +5.123 9:52:17.737 3 1:27.888 +2.707 9:55:36.399
2 1:23.502 +4.532 9:53:41.239 4 1:25.374 +0.193 9:57:01.773
3 1:21.710 +2.740 9:55:02.949 5 1:25.181 9:58:26.954
4 1:18.970 9:56:21.919 6 1:25.383 +0.202 9:59:52.337
5 1:32.945 +13.975 9:57:54.864
6 1:36.395 +17.425 9:59:31.259 (-?7-) - 2696334 -
1 1:30.766 +2.043 9:52:45.459
(96) Christian Pedersen 2 1:32.418 +3.695 9:54:17.877
1 1:24.082 +4.415 9:562:17.957 3 1:28.723 9:55:46.600
2 1:23.529 +3.862 9:53:41.486 4 1:28.882 +0.159 9:57:15.482
3 1:21.755 +2.088 9:55:03.241 5 1:29.309 +0.586 9:58:44.791
4 1:19.667 9:56:22.908
5 1:35.750 +16.083 9:57:58.658 (664) Harald Austad
6 1:33.195 +13.528 9:59:31.853 1 1:43.678 +13.650 9:51:20.218
2 1:33.080 +3.052 9:52:53.298
(125) Peter Kofoed 3 1:32.934 +2.906 9:54:26.232
1 1:22.625 +1.270 9:50:27.431 4 1:32.073 +2.045 9:55:58.305
2 1:23.049 +1.694 9:51:50.480 5 1:30.741 +0.713 9:57:29.046
3 1:21.355 9:53:11.835 6 1:30.028 9:58:59.074
(906) Hans Kingo (110) Danny Lambrecht
1 1:24.958 +3.333 9:52:22.583 1 1:37.543 +1.986 9:53:04.911
2 1:23.322 +1.697 9:53:45.905 2 1:35.678 +0.121 9:54:40.589
3 1:21.625 9:55:07.530 3 1:36.830 +1.273 9:56:17.419
4 3:13.131 +1:51.506 9:58:20.661 4 1:36.496 +0.939 9:57:53.915
5 1:23.655 +2.030 9:59:44.316 5 1:35.557 9:59:29.472
(333) Christina Jansson (79) Rune Debel
1 1:26.660 +3.406 9:50:37.305 1 4:49.469 +3:13.762 9:56:17.859
2 1:25.138 +1.884 9:52:02.443 2 1:36.504 +0.797 9:57:54.363
3 1:28.542 +5.288 9:53:30.985 3 1:35.707 9:59:30.070
4 1:23.254 9:54:54.239
(160) Jack Hulstrgm
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 1 9:50.879 9:59:05.028
1 1:25.413 +1.737 9:52:35.678
2 1:29.421 +5.745 9:54:05.099
3 1:24.408 +0.732 9:55:29.507
4 1:25.484 +1.808 9:56:54.991
5 1:26.222 +2.546 9:58:21.213
6 1:23.676 9:59:44.889
(-27-) - 8725422 -
1 1:25.859 +1.370 9:50:32.510
2 1:25.628 +1.139 9:51:58.138
3 1:25.455 +0.966 9:53:23.593
4 1:24.489 9:54:48.082
5 1:29.965 +5.476 9:56:18.047
6 1:24.744 +0.255 9:57:42.791
(-27-) - 2973851 -
1 1:45.190 +20.086 9:51:11.688
2 1:29.057 +3.953 9:52:40.745
3 1:25.210 +0.106 9:54:05.955
4 1:25.357 +0.253 9:55:31.312
5 1:25.104 9:56:56.416
6 1:25.883 +0.779 9:58:22.299
7 1:26.407 +1.303 9:59:48.706
(4) Mick Holm

Orbits
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